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DATE DUTY 
INSTRUCTOR

TOW 
PILOT 

SPECIAL 
EVENTS 

Saturday 22 April Dave E. Richard  
Sunday 23 April Geoff Munib  

Saturday 29 April Bill Jay  
Sunday 30 April Dave G. Rick  

Saturday 06 May Rusmir  Richard  
Sunday 07 May Geoff Munib  

Saturday 13 May Dave E. Derek  
Sunday 14 May Bill Jay  

Saturday 20 May Dave G. Richard  
Sunday 21 May Marian Munib  
Monday 22 May Geoff Rusmir Victoria Day 

Saturday 27 May Bill Derek  
Sunday 28 May Dave G. Jay  

Saturday 03 June Geoff Richard Pot Luck Dinner 
Sunday 04 June Dave E. Munib  

Saturday 10 June Rusmir Dennis  
Sunday 11 June Geoff Derek  

Saturday 17 June Bill Munib   
Sunday 18 June Dave G. Richard  

Saturday 24 June Dave E. Jay  
Sunday 25 June Rusmir Dennis  

Saturday 01 July Bill Rusmir Canada Day 
Sunday 02 July Dave G. Sean  
Monday 03 July Dave E. Richard  

Saturday 08 July Rusmir Derek  
Sunday 09 July Bill Dennis  

Saturday 15 July Dave G. Munib Pot Luck Dinner & 
General Meeting 

Sunday 16 July Dave E. Richard  
Saturday 22 July Geoff Jay  

Sunday 23 July Marina Derek  
Saturday 29 July Bill Sean  

Sunday 30 July Dave G. Rusmir  
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DATE DUTY 
INSTRUCTOR

TOW 
PILOT 

SPECIAL 
EVENTS 

Saturday 05 Aug Dave E. Richard  
Sunday 06 Aug Geoff Derek  
Monday 07 Aug Bill Munib Civic Holiday 

Saturday 12 Aug Marian Jay  
Sunday 13 Aug Rusmir Dennis  

Saturday 19 Aug Dave E. Sean  
Sunday 20 Aug Dave G. Richard  

Saturday 26 Aug Geoff Munib Pig Roast 
Sunday 27 Aug Bill Derek  

Saturday 02 Sept Dave G. Dennis  
Sunday 03 Sept Dave E. Sean  
Monday 04 Sept Geoff Rusmir Labour Day 

Saturday 09 Sept Marian Jay  
Sunday 10 Sept Bill Richard  

Saturday 16 Sept Dave G. Derek  
Sunday 17 Sept Dave E. Dennis  

Saturday 23 Sept Geoff Munib  
Sunday 24 Sept Rusmir Derek  

Saturday 30 Sept Bill Sean  
Sunday 01 Oct Dave G. Jay  

Saturday 07 Oct Dave E. Richard  
Sunday 08 Oct Geoff Munib  
Monday 09 Oct Rusmir Derek Thanksgiving 

Saturday 14 Oct Bill Sean  
Sunday 15 Oct Dave G. Dennis  

Saturday 21 Oct Dave E. Rusmir  
Sunday 22 Oct Geoff Jay  

Saturday 28 Oct Rusmir Richard  
Sunday 29 Oct Bill Sean  

 


